

Bid Package: 0300 Turnkey Concrete

Bidder	Briegan Concrete LLC		DSG Concrete Contractors		Evans Contracting Group, LLC		Fessler & Bowman, Inc.		Ground Thunder Construction Inc.	Lorenzo Construction LLC			
Base Bid	10	010	No	010	10	BID	NO BID		35, 600.00	NO BID			
Alternate OPA-A1									AlA				
Alternate OPA-A2									NIA				*
Alternate OPA-A3									N/A				
Addenda Acknowledged									1-2				
Clarifications Acknowledged									1-7				
Bid Signature													
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized (Affidavit A & B - 2 pages)									/		V		
Bid Bond Attached and Signed	,	1		1					NA		<b>↓</b>		
								_					



Bid Package: <u>0400 Masonry</u>

Bidder	Combs Concrete Construction		Gates Construction Co. Inc.	GE Masonry No BID		Old North State Masonry LLC	Pyramid Masonry Contractors, Inc.		Summa Contracting		Vega Construction Company Inc.		
Base Bid			47,500.00			97,000.00							
Alternate OPA-A1			NA			N/A							
Alternate OPA-A2			NJA			NIA							
Alternate OPA-A3			N/A			NA				ñ			
Addenda Acknowledged			1-2 /			1-2 /							
Clarifications Acknowledged			1-7			1-1							
Bid Signature		5.00 mg	<b>√</b>			/							
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized (Affidavit A & B - 2 pages)				,	·	/	9						
Bid Bond Attached and Signed	1	,	ИГА			NA	•						
					=======================================								



Bid Package: 1220 Horizonal Louver Blinds

Bidder	dder CWT Group, LLC dba Contract Window Treatment		Commonwealth Blinds	The Original Blindman	Warco Construction				
Base Bid	No	BID	3,149.00	3,250.00	No	010			
Alternate OPA-A1				4/4					
Alternate OPA-A2				N/A					
Alternate OPA-A3				* N/A					
Addenda Acknowledged				1-2					
Clarifications Acknowledged				1-2					
Bid Signature				/					
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized (Affidavit A & B - 2 pages)			/	/					
Bid Bond Attached and Signed			NIA	NIA					
		·							
a									



Bid Package: 2100 Fire Protection

Elite Fire	e Control Inc.	Fire Sprir	ıkler Service, LLC	Johnson	Johnson Controls Inc. Pye		er Fire and fety	The Hiller Companies, LLC				
ИО	BID	NO	BID	No	310	10	010	45, 700.60				
						1		0				
								0				
								0				
				*				1-2				
								1-7			=	
								/				
				T.								
	1		1		1		<i>(</i>	NIA				
	NO	Elite Fire Control Inc.  NO BID	NO BID NO	NO BID NO BID	Elite Fire Control Inc.  Fire Sprinkler Service, LLC  NO BID  NO BID  NO	Elite Fire Control Inc.  Fire Sprinkler Service, LLC  NO BID  NO BID  NO BID  NO BID	Elite Fire Control Inc.  Fire Sprinkler Service, LLC  NO BID  NO BID  NO BID  NO BID  Sa	Elite Fire Control Inc.  Fire Sprinkler Service,  LLC  NO BID  NO BID  NO BID  NO BID  NO BID  Safety  Safety	NO BID   N	Elite Fire Control Inc.  Fire Sprinkler Service,  ILC  NO 81D NO 81D NO 31D NO 010 45, 700.00  O  1-2  1-7  1-7  1-7	Elite Fire Control Inc.    Fire Sprinkler Service, LLC	No   810   No   810   No   310   No   010   45, 700.00